
Information

Description:CMRM/1NT34030 HYD TUBE/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028280
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 09.07.2019 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 09.07.2019 15:10:00
Created On: 05.07.2019 11:51:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
1.  BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
2.  L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
3. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, KGF, H&P Division
4. Payment terms 60days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firms payment terms of 30 days is applicable and
they should upload the MSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
5. Supply should conform to the BEML STD (STD attached)/Specification indicated in the item text.
6. Bidder should confirm the supply by stating YES/NO in the technical confirmation format and upload the same in
SRM. Format is attached.
7. Material should conform to BEML specification/ STD: C1111-33*** OR SAE 1026, SAE 5136 or ST52 (Bk + S -
Cold Drawn Stress Relieved with Approx Min. 420MPa Yield Strength).  (Technical format enclosed)

Part NO: 1NT34030
SPEC.  : CDS TUBE C1111-33
OD     : DIA 339.7 +/- 2.7 mm
ID     : DIA 279.5 +0/-0.5 mm
LENGTH : 5140 0/+10 mm

(FINISH SIZE :- ID 280 +0.2/0; OD 339.7 FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
Attachments:



Information

Description:CMRM/1NT34030 HYD TUBE/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028280
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

TECH FORM - 1NT34030

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 1NT34030 TUBE CDS C1111-33
OD340 ID279.5 L5140 MM

 00:00:00 24.500  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %


